



# Home Food Service - Agostino Item Specification Sheet

Company Packed For	AGOSTINO
Product Name	TORTILLA CRUSTED TILAPIA
CSB ID#	125501
Product Description	Tilapia encrusted in tortilla breading.
Pieces Per Package	2
Piece Weight (in ounces)	5 oz
Package Weight	0.63 LB
Label ID	N/A
Netting	N/A
Insert	N/A
Box ID	N/A
Packages per Box	N/A
Box Weight	N/A
General Features and Benefits	
Cooking Instructions	CONVECTION OVEN: From Frozen-Bake @ 325°F for 14-17 minutes. CONVENTIONAL OVEN: From Frozen-Bake @ 375°F for 28-30 minutes.
Ingredients	<p><b>INGREDIENTS:</b> Tilapia, Vegetable Oil(Soybean, Canola, and/or Cottonseed Oil,Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour, Tortilla Meal(Corn,Vegetable Oil,(Corn, Soybean &amp;/or Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil,)Salt),Red &amp; Green Bell Pepper Flavored Bits(Corn, Syrup, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour, Corn Cereal, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed &amp;/or Soybean Oil, Natural &amp; Artificial Flavors, Caramel Color, Red40, Yellow5, Jalapeno Powder, Yellow6,Blue1), Contains less than 2% of:Modified Corn Starch, Enriched Wheat Flour, Spices, Yellow Corn Flour, White Corn Flour, Whey, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract,Ground Chipotle Peppers, Spice Extractives, Egg Whites, natural Extractives of Lime,Soy Flour, Torula Yeast, Yeast Leavining(Sodium Bicarbonate,Sodium Acid Pyrphosphate Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Soybean Oil Shortening, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Extracive of Paprika(Color), Salt, Monoglycerides, Paprika(Color), Sodium Steroyl Lactylate,Disodium Inosinate &amp; Disodium Guanylate</p>
Allergins	FISH(TILAPIA),WHEAT,SOY,EGGS,MILK
Nutrafacts	Not Available
Package and Box Labels	<div>  </div> <div>  <p>(01300)08971255013(11)130214</p> <p><b>Tortilla Crusted Tilapia 5oz with Chipotle &amp; Lime</b></p> <p>INGREDIENTS: Tilapia, Vegetable Oil(Soybean, Canola, and/or Cottonseed Oil,Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour, Tortilla Meal(Corn,Vegetable Oil,(Corn, Soybean &amp;/or Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil,)Salt),Red &amp; Green Bell Pepper Flavored Bits(Corn, Syrup, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour, Corn Cereal, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed &amp;/or Soybean Oil, Natural &amp; Artificial Flavors, Caramel Color, Red40, Yellow5, Jalapeno Powder, Yellow6,Blue1), Contains less than 2% of:Modified Corn Starch, Enriched Wheat Flour, Spices, Yellow Corn Flour, White Corn Flour, Whey, Caramel Color, Natural Flavor, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract,Ground Chipotle Peppers, Spice Extractives, Egg Whites, natural Extractives of Lime,Soy Flour, Torula Yeast, Yeast Leavining(Sodium Bicarbonate,Sodium Acid Pyrphosphate Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Soybean Oil Shortening, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Extracive of Paprika(Color), Salt, Monoglycerides, Paprika(Color), Sodium Steroyl Lactylate,Disodium Inosinate &amp; Disodium Guanylate</p> <p>CONTAINS: FISH(TILAPIA),WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, MILK CONVECTION OVEN: From Frozen-Bake @ 325°F for 14-17 minutes CONVENTIONAL OVEN: From Frozen-Bake @ 375°F for 28-30 minutes.</p> <p>Wt:0.625 lb ( 10 oz ) 2/Pkg Lot: 140213 # 125501</p> </div>
Logo on Label	